normalized X2

< x2/ndf >

< x2/ ndf >

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries

.| mean
Std Dev

" a

50745

1.029

0.5485

52217
1.025
0.5376

4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
2

X

[ normalized x? probability |

Mean
Std Dev

Entries
t | Mean
1| stdpev

mmmem DQM_mkFit_TTbase

= DQM_mkFit_TT_baseline_6iter

s DQM_mKFit_TT_RetrainV2_WP2_6iter

e DQM_mkFit_TT_retrainOldFiles125_v2_prelimWP_5iter

=

@
T
-

g
o)

< X2/ ndf >

Ratio

107 1072

-1
AR(track, jelts)



	Contents
	Page 1


